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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 16 Men, 100m Medley Open
28/11/2015 - 19:22 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.55 684 A 26.81 30.74
2. TERZAN, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.17 493 A 30.76 33.41
3. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.79 418 A 32.16 35.63
4. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.93 398 A 32.69 36.24
5. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.02 396 A 32.70 36.32
6. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 CSS Resita 1:12.16 347 A 33.70 38.46
7. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.47 328 A 34.48 38.99
8. PERISIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.85 323 A 33.98 39.87
9. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.30 317 R 36.89 37.41

10. POPESCU, Denis 03 CSS Resita 1:15.31 305 R 32.75 42.56
11. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.32 293 36.65 39.67
12. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.90 286 35.79 41.11
13. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.21 283 36.58 40.63
14. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.95 264 36.19 42.76
15. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.06 263 38.15 40.91

BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.06 263 35.75 43.31
17. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.93 255 36.83 43.10
18. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.85 246 38.20 42.65
19. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.07 227 37.77 45.30
20. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:23.66 222 36.82 46.84
21. POPLISAN, Boris 02 Oli 1:24.20 218 39.11 45.09
22. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.40 216 38.74 45.66
23. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.90 213 40.20 44.70
24. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:26.52 201 40.32 46.20
25. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.87 192 40.64 47.23
26. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.21 189 41.54 46.67
27. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Vracar 1:28.83 186 43.29 45.54
28. SONDIC, Strahinja 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.50 181 43.27 46.23
29. JOVANOVIC, Maksim 05 Sharks, SA 1:31.21 171 42.90 48.31
30. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:32.70 163 46.39 46.31
31. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.79 163 45.86 46.93
32. MILEKIC, Relja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.14 156 42.77 51.37
33. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.49 154 45.90 48.59
34. VELIMIROVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.83 143 44.40 52.43
35. STEPANOVIC, Sava 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:36.94 143 47.28 49.66
36. SREJIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.86 130 45.48 54.38
37. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.08 130 49.50 50.58
38. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:40.72 127 46.94 53.78
39. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:41.28 125 45.88 55.40
40. TESIC, Dusan 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.04 122 49.29 52.75
41. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.18 122 48.73 53.45
42. SIMIC, Lazar 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:45.87 109 49.57 56.30
43. NADJ, Viktor 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:47.16 105 50.91 56.25
44. STEVANOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.37 91 54.38 57.99
45. MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:54.81 86 54.90 59.91
46. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:11.41 57 1:07.02 1:04.39

DSQ KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.76
DSQ SAVIC, Blagoje 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.40
DSQ SAVIC, Dimitrije 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.85
DSQ SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 49.42
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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 16, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim

B

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.55 684 A 26.81 30.74
2. TERZAN, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.17 493 A 30.76 33.41
3. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.93 398 A 32.69 36.24
4. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.32 293 36.65 39.67
5. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.90 286 35.79 41.11
6. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:26.52 201 40.32 46.20

C

1. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.47 328 A 34.48 38.99
2. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.30 317 R 36.89 37.41
3. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.95 264 36.19 42.76
4. POPLISAN, Boris 02 Oli 1:24.20 218 39.11 45.09

DSQ KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.76

E

1. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 CSS Resita 1:12.16 347 A 33.70 38.46
2. POPESCU, Denis 03 CSS Resita 1:15.31 305 R 32.75 42.56
3. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.21 283 36.58 40.63
4. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.06 263 38.15 40.91

BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.06 263 35.75 43.31
6. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.93 255 36.83 43.10
7. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.85 246 38.20 42.65
8. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.07 227 37.77 45.30
9. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:23.66 222 36.82 46.84

10. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.40 216 38.74 45.66
11. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.90 213 40.20 44.70
12. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.87 192 40.64 47.23
13. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.21 189 41.54 46.67
14. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Vracar 1:28.83 186 43.29 45.54
15. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:32.70 163 46.39 46.31
16. MILEKIC, Relja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.14 156 42.77 51.37
17. STEPANOVIC, Sava 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:36.94 143 47.28 49.66
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.08 130 49.50 50.58
19. SIMIC, Lazar 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:45.87 109 49.57 56.30

DSQ SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 49.42

D

1. SONDIC, Strahinja 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.50 181 43.27 46.23
2. JOVANOVIC, Maksim 05 Sharks, SA 1:31.21 171 42.90 48.31
3. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.79 163 45.86 46.93
4. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.49 154 45.90 48.59
5. VELIMIROVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.83 143 44.40 52.43
6. SREJIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.86 130 45.48 54.38
7. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:40.72 127 46.94 53.78
8. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:41.28 125 45.88 55.40
9. TESIC, Dusan 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.04 122 49.29 52.75

10. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.18 122 48.73 53.45
11. NADJ, Viktor 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:47.16 105 50.91 56.25
12. STEVANOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.37 91 54.38 57.99
13. MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:54.81 86 54.90 59.91
14. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:11.41 57 1:07.02 1:04.39

DSQ SAVIC, Blagoje 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.40
DSQ SAVIC, Dimitrije 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.85


